Recessed
Zip Cloud
delviro energy
94 Brockport Drive, Toronto, Ontario, M9W 7J8 | Tel. 1.877.502.3434 | info@delviro.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Efficacy:
120 Lm/W

Fig. 6
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL COLOR TEMP VOLTAGE FINISH MOUNTINGSIZE WATTS
WIRING ACCESSORIES
None
Black Flexible Cord
White Flexible Cord
3 Conductor Wire White
5 Conductor Wire Black
N
BFC
WFC
3 WIRE
5 WIRE
0-10V Dimming
0-10 1% Dim to off Driver
10D
DIMOFF
ZIP CLOUD RECESSED WH RC
Zip Cloud Recessed U
H
120/277V
347/480V
3K
35K
4K
5K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
RC RecessedWH White
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© delviro energy 2018